5K RACE AND 1 MILE FUN RUN

Proceeds benefit WCU student scholarships

SATURDAY, APRIL 26, 2014

WILLIAM CAREY UNIVERSITY KENNEDY SPORTS COMPLEX

Time: 5K race and 1 mile Fun Run @ 8:00 am

**Registration begins at 7:00 am

Course Style: Road Race

Age group awards to the first three male and female finishers in 10 year age groups | Race Day Entry Fee

Award ceremonies immediately following the event

| Pre-registration | Entry | Fees: |
|------------------|-------|-------|
|------------------|-------|-------|

\$20—5K race

\$15—1 mile Fun Run

\$15—5K race (WCU students and U18)

\$10—1 mile Fun Run (WCU students and U18)

\$25—5K

\$20—1 mile Fun Run

| Preferred registration online a | Preferred | registration | online | at: |
|---------------------------------|------------------|--------------|--------|-----|
|---------------------------------|------------------|--------------|--------|-----|

www.wmcarey.edu/irun

iRun for Students 5K Race and 1 mile Fun Run

Mail in by April 18th

| Name: | | | | | | | _ Age on Race Day | DOB | // |
|--------------|-------------|---|-------------|------------|-----------|----------------|--|-------------------|----------------|
| Address F | | | | | Pho | Phone | | | |
| City/State/Z | ' ip | | | | | | | Male | Female |
| t-shirt size | Adult | S | | | | | Event (check one) | | 1 mile Fun Run |
| | | - | e of this e | entry, I a | assume fu | all and comple | r Students 5K and 1 mile I ete responsibility for any injury or acci | dent which may oc | _ |

including but not limited to falls, contact with other participants, effect of weather, traffic, and conditions of the course. I, for myself and heirs and executors, hereby waive, release and forever discharge the event organizers, sponsors, promoters, and each of their agents, representatives, successors and assigns, and all other persons associated with the event, for all my liabilities, claims, actions, or damages that I may have against them arising out of or in any way connected with my participation in this event. I understand that this waiver includes any claims, whether caused by negligence, the action or inaction of any of the above

I understand that the entry fee is non-refundable and non-transferable. I hereby grant full permission to any and all of the above parties to use any photographs, videotapes, motion pictures, web site images, recordings, or any other record of this event.

____ Date / / Signature: _____

(Parent if under 18 years of age)

Make checks payable to: William Carey University Mail entries to Student Foundation WCU Box 141, 498 Tuscan Ave, Hattiesburg, MS 39401.